
2008 Special SectionS calendar
1st Quarter

January
Publication name    Publication Date  Type  Deadline   Press Date
Education to Career    January 4   Tab  December 14   
Real Estate Showcase   January 10   Tab  December 26   
Seniority     January 23   Tab  January 9   January 19 a.m.
Spectrum Maturity    January 25   Tab  January 18   January 24 a.m.
Bridal      January 31   Tab  January 17   January 29 a.m.
   

February
Jill*      February 6   Tab  January 21   February 2 a.m.    
Real Estate Showcase   February 7   Tab  January 24    February 6 a.m.
Spectrum Bridal    February 1   Tab  January 25   January 31 a.m.  
Everything Kids    February 20   Tab  February 6   February 16 a.m.  
Spectrum Kids    February 22   Broadsheet     February 21 a.m. 
HomeStyle     February 27   Tab  February 13   February 23 a.m.
Mind, Body & Health    February 29   Tab  February 15   February 27 a.m. 

March
Real Estate Showcase   March 6   Tab  February 21   March 5 a.m.    
NM Business Quarterly   March 7   Tab  February 21   March 4 a.m.
Seniority     March 12   Tab  February 27    March 8 a.m.
Spectrum Maturity    March 14   Tab  March 7   March 13 a.m.
Your Town Ridgefield   March 22   ¼ fold  February 27    March 6 a.m.
Inside Business*    March 19   Tab  February 29    March 15 a.m.
Medical Directory    March 21   ¼ fold  February 29   Trumbull Printing
Menu Finder     March 26   Tab  Wed. March 12  March 22 a.m.

Sections in red* have a glossy cover
Sections in green are Spectrum sections 002



2008 Special SectionS calendar
2nd Quarter

aPril
Publication name    Publication Date  Type   Deadline  Press Date
Real Estate Showcase   April 3    Tab   Fri. March 21  April 2 a.m.  
Spectrum Sports Preview   April 4    Broadsheet  March 28  April 3 a.m.  
Spectrum Sports Preview   April 11   Broadsheet  April 4   April 10 a.m.
Golf Tab*     April 18   Tab   Wed. April 2  April 12 a.m.
Your Town Bethel    April 19   ¼ fold   Wed. March 12 March 20 a.m.
Spectrum Home & Garden   April 25   Broadsheet  April 18  April 24 a.m.
HomeStyle     April 23   Tab   Wed. April 9  April 19 a.m.
Jill*      April 30   Tab   Wed. April 16  April 26 a.m. 

May
Real Estate Showcase   May 1    Tab   Fri. April 18  April 30 a.m.   
Seniority      May 7    Tab   Wed. April 23  May 3 a.m.  
Spectrum Maturity    May 9    Tab   May 2   May 8 a.m.
Everything Kids    May 14   Tab   Wed. April 30  May 10 a.m.
Spectrum 10th Anniversary   May 16   Broadsheet  May 2   Open    
Spectrum Kids    May 23   Broadsheet  May 16  May 15 a.m.  

June
Real Estate Showcase   June 5    Tab   Fri. May 23  June 4 a.m.  
Jill*       June 11   Tab   Wed. May 28  June 7 a.m. 
Leisure     June 12   Broadsheet  Wed. June  4  June 12 a.m. (with paper) 
Business Quarterly    June 13   Tab   Wed. May 28  June 10 a.m.   
Inside Business*    June 18   Tab   Wed. June 4  June 14 a.m.  
Leisure     June 19   Broadsheet  Wed. June 11  June 19 a.m. (with paper)
Menu Finder     June 19   Tab   Wed. June 4   June 17 a.m.
Spectrum Grad Pages   June 20   Broadsheet  June 13  June 19 a.m.
Spectrum Grad Pages   June 27   Broadsheet  June 20  June 19 a.m.
HomeStyle     June 25   Tab   Wed. June 11  June 21 a.m.
Leisure      June 26   Broadsheet  Wed. June 18  June 26 a.m. (with paper)

Sections in red* have a glossy cover
Sections in green are Spectrum sections 002



2008 Special SectionS calendar
3rd Quarter

July

Publication name    Publication Date  Type   Deadline  Press Date
Seniority     July 9    Tab   Wed. June 25  July 4 a.m.  
Real Estate Showcase   July 3     Tab   Fri. June 20  July 3 a.m. 
Spectrum Maturity    July 11    Tab   July 3   July 10 a.m.
Bridal      July 16    Tab   Wed. July 2  July 12 a.m.
Spectrum Bridal    July 18    Tab   July 11   July 17 a.m.  
Your Town New Milford   July 19    ¼ fold   Wed. June 11  Trumbull Printing
Reader’s Choice    July 23    Tab   Wed. July 9  July 19 a.m.

augusT
Real Estate Showcase   August 7   Tab   Fri. July 25  August 6 a.m.  
Education to Career      August 1   Tab   Wed. July 16  July 29 a.m. 
Jill*      August 6   Tab   Wed. July 23  August 2 a.m.  
Everything Kids    August 13   Tab   Wed. July 30  August 9 a.m.  
Spectrum Kids Back to School  August 15   Broadsheet  August 8  August 14 a.m.
HomeStyle     August 20   Tab   Wed. August 6 August 16 a.m.  
WCSU Student Welcome Guide  August 27   Tab   Wed. August 13 August 23 a.m.

sePTeMber
Real Estate Showcase   September 11   Tab   Fri. August 29  September 10 a.m.  
Your Town Brookfield   September 6   ¼ fold   Wed. August 6 August 21 a.m.  
Seniority     September 10   Tab   Wed. August 27 September 6 a.m.  
Spectrum Maturity    September 12   Tab   September 5  September 11 a.m.  
Spectrum Sports Preview   September 12   Broadsheet  September 5  September 11 a.m. 
Business Quarterly    September 12   Tab   Wed. August 27 September 9 a.m.  
Inside Business*    September 17   Tab   Wed. September 3 September 13 a.m.
Spectrum Sports Preview   September 19   Broadsheet  September 12  September 18 a.m.
Menu Finder     September 24   Tab   Wed. September 10 September 20 a.m. 
Spectrum Fall Home & Garden  September 26   Broadsheet  September 19  September 25 a.m.
Medical Directory    September 26   ¼ fold   Wed. August 20 Trumbull Printing

Sections in red* have a glossy cover
Sections in green are Spectrum sections 002



2008 Special SectionS calendar
4th Quarter

OcTOber
Publication name    Publication Date  Type   Deadline  Press Date
Real Estate Showcase   October 2   Tab   Fri. September 19 October 1 a.m.  
Your Town Newtown   October 11   ¼ fold   Wed. September 10 September 25 a.m.
Autumn Things To Do   October 9   Tab   Wed. September 24 October 7 a.m.
Jill*      October 15   Tab   Wed. October 1 October 11 a.m. 
HomeStyle     October 29   Tab   Wed. October 15 October 25 a.m.

nOveMber
Real Estate Showcase   November 6   Tab   Fri. October 24 November 5 a.m. 
Your Town Danbury    November 1   ¼ fold   Wed. September 24 Trumbull Printing
Everything Kids    November 5   Tab   Wed. October 22 November 1 a.m. 
Spectrum Kids    November 7   Broadsheet  October 31  November 6 a.m.
Seniority     November 12   Tab   Wed. October 29 November 8 a.m.   
Spectrum Maturity    November 14   Tab   November 7  November 13 a.m.
Gift Guide #1     November 20   Tab   Wed. November 5 November 14 a.m. 
Spectrum Home for the Holidays  November 21   Broadsheet  November 14  November 20 a.m.
Gift Guide #2     November 27   Tab    Wed. November 12 November 21 a.m.
Spectrum Home for the Holidays  November 28   Broadsheet  November 21  November 27 a.m.

DeceMber
HomeStyle     December 3   Tab   Wed. November 19 November 29 a.m.      
Real Estate Showcase   December 4   Tab   Fri. November 21 December 3 a.m.  
Gift Guide #3     December 4   Tab    Wed. November  19 November 29 a.m. 
Business Quarterly    December 5   Tab   Wed. November 19 December 2 a.m. 
Spectrum Home for the Holidays  December 5   Broadsheet  November 28  December 4 a.m.
Jill*      December 10   Tab   Wed. November 26 December 6 a.m.  
Gift Guide #4     December 11   Tab   Wed. November 26 December 6 a.m.
Spectrum Home for the Holidays  December 12   Broadsheet  December 5  December 11 a.m.
Spectrum Sports Preview   December 12   Broadsheet  December 5  December 11 a.m.
Inside Business*    December 17   Tab   Wed. December 3 December 13 a.m.
Menu Finder     December 17   Tab   Wed. December 3  December 13 a.m.
Spectrum Sports Preview   December 19   Broadsheet  December 12  December 18 a.m.

Sections in red* have a glossy cover
Sections in green are Spectrum sections 002


